Data da alta
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014

llustre Colexio de Avogados
de Santiago de Compostela

REXISTRO DE MEDIADORES

Num. Colexiado
2257
1777
2247
2316
1963
1228
1621
1140
2120
2027
1950
884
1706
798
1705
1832
1826
2130
2516
1770
1991
1224
1839
2019
1841
1812
2569
867
1870
1732
1374
2380
2674
1635
1784
1622
1682
1679
2218
2139
1692

Apelidos, Nome

VIANO BLANCO, SILVIA
BARREIRO VILAS, RAQUEL
BARROS DIAZ, CECILIA
REGUEIRO DARRIBA, OLGA
OULEGO ERROZ, JOSE RAMON
GONZALEZ GOMEZ, RAMON
LANDIN DIEZ, NATALIA

GARCIA VAZQUEZ, MARIA JOSE
CASTRO BLANCO, JUAN CARLOS
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, RUBEN
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, PATRICIA
MARONO GARGALLO, JESUS WALDO
CASTINEIRAS BOUZAS, ISABEL
GARCIA MACEIRA, JUAN CARLOS
NOVAIS DOMINGUEZ, CARMEN
LOPEZ MARTINEZ, LUIS

PEREZ DE LLANO, LAURA
FILGUEIRA POUSO, M2 DE LOS ANGELES
CAMBON ARCEO, ALFONSO
ARZA GALAN, MONTSERRAT
GARCIA SANCHEZ, MARIA CONSUELO
BELLO RIVAS, JOSE MARIA
VIQUEIRA FERREIRO, SONIA MARIA
DACOBA PEGO, JOSE AQUILINO
YEBRA-PIMENTEL VILAR, PAULA
PEREZ PEAGUDA, OTILIA
GONZALEZ OTERO, MANUEL
GONZALEZ CID, ANTONIO
GARCIA CORZO, SONIA

PINEIRO CALVO, JOSE MANUEL
MORENO FERNANDEZ, MARIA
NOVILLO CASAL, IRIA

HERMO MIGUEZ, ALBA

ROMERO SILVA, CARMEN MARIA
LEMA PAZ, DARIO JOSE
BARREIRO MESA, ANTONIA
TOME PAZOS, MARCOS

BLANCO JIMENEZ, MANUELA
GARCIA INSUA, MANUEL ANGLE
MERA COSTAS, ANGELES

DEL RiO OTERO, ARACELI

Servizo de Mediacion ICAS



Data da alta
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
12/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014

llustre Colexio de Avogados
de Santiago de Compostela

Servizo de Mediacion ICAS

REXISTRO DE MEDIADORES

Num. Colexiado
2148
2147
2461
2341
2620
1004
1657
2330
2572
2270
1798
2580
1192
1191
2378
1807
1899
1995
2022
1361
1570
2201
733
1876
1644
1113
1749
1616
2093
1655
1066
693
1946
2028
1851
2072
2189
2038
1516
1426
1269

Apelidos , Nome

VEIGA TRASAR, NOEMI

PINEIRO VIDAL, VICTORIA BEATRIZ
ALVAREZ PORTELA, TERESA
QUINTELA PAIS, PAULA

ESTEVEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA DEL PILAR
REY MANSO. MARIA GORETTI
PINEIRO GONZALEZ, JOSE MANUEL
CAROU GARCIA, SARA

RODRIGUEZ OMIL, ALICIA
RODRIGUEZ FIDALGO, IRIA

MALLON SANDE, MARTA

BOTANA CASTRO, FATIMA
FERNANDEZ ESCUDERO, MARIA
BLANCO VIDAL, LUZ

NOVAS MATO, EVA

TEIJO FIGUEIRAS, MARIA

PARCERO COSTAS, MARIA DOLORES
SUAREZ CHOREN, AIDA MARIA
GONZALEZ PENA, ISAAC

ROMERO REY, MANUEL

GOMEZ- SEGADE GONZALEZ, ELENA
PEREZ MARCOS, ESTHER

PEREZ RUBIN, GERMAN

CONSTENLA VEGA, JAVIER

PASIN MATO, MARIA LUISA

OTERO FRAGOSO, MIGUEL ANXO
CARBALLO CALVAR, JOSE ALBERTO
SANCHEZ LUCAS, JOSE MARIA
CAMINO VILLAVERDE, ANA CRISTINA
CASTRO MONTENEGRO, MARIA BELEN
VAZQUEZ LOSADA, MONTSERRAT
LOPEZ LOPEZ, JOSE MARIA

GARCIA DOPICO, VICTOR ANDRES
FERNANDEZ MATIAS, MARIA JOSE
RUA CEBRIAN, MARIA TERESA
RODRIGUEZ LEGAZPI, NOELA

LEIS PUNAL, MARIA PILAR
GONZALEZ SEOANE, MARIA DEL ROSARIO
AROSA BARBEIRA, MARIA LUISA
DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ, MONTSERRAT
SILVA RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL



Data da alta
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
27/03/2014
14/04/2014
08/05/2014
08/05/2014
05/06/2014
05/06/2014
05/06/2014
07/07/2014
21/07/2014
16/03/2015
30/03/2015
17/02/2016
20/07/2016
20/07/2016
25/10/2016
21/11/2016
15/05/2017

llustre Colexio de Avogados
de Santiago de Compostela

Servizo de Mediacion ICAS

REXISTRO DE MEDIADORES

Num. Colexiado
789
2001
2170
1606
1953
1460
2124
948
1773
2255
2820
2606
1709
1587
2113
2401
1671
2536
2261
1968
1696
1348
1887
568
685
1596
2200
1649
2146
2239
1251
1012
902
1429
1169
2398
1439
1300
2928
2983
978

Apelidos , Nome

VAZQUEZ MATO, JOSE SANTIAGO
VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, NATALIA MARIA
COLLAZO MARTINEZ, FEDERICO JACOBO
FRANCO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO
LOBATO IGLESIAS, MANUEL

PEREZ VAZQUEZ, MARTA

SEIJO RIOS, BEATRIZ

ALCALA PEREZ, ALFONSO MANUEL
FREIJEIRO OTERO, JOSE RAMON
BOTANA GOMEZ, CAROLINA

DIAZ TOME, CARLOTA

BENITO GARCIA, JOSE JULIO

FEIJOO NOVOA, CARLOS

PEREZ GOMEZ, ANA MARIA

BELVER FERNANDEZ, PAULA
FERNANDEZ CHAO, MARIA JESUS
PLATERO LOPEZ DE TURISO, DAVID
CARAMES GONZALEZ, MARTA
CAPELLA PEREZ, JUAN MANUEL
BOUZA LOPEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
LOPEZ ARNOSO, PATRICIA

VIEITO MAYO, MARIA JESUS

REY SAA, MARIA DEL CARMEN

RUA MARTINEZ, CESAR

GARCIA CUMPLIDO, JOSE CARLOS
CASTANO ROO, EVA

DIEGUEZ GONZALEZ, MARIA BELEN
FUENTES CAMBEIRO, ROSA MARIA
REY PEREIRA, MARIA

BLANCO DE LA TORRE, MRIA MERCEDES
GARCIA SEARA, RAMON

RIVAS ROMERO, UBALDO

BOTANA CASTRO, ROBERTO
MANZANO MACEIRA, ISABEL
GONZALEZ FERRO, M2 DEL CARMEN
RIVAS LEIRO, MARIA DE LOS DOLORES
VILABOY LOIS, MARIA DEL CARMEN
RECOUSO FILGUEIRA, JOSE MANUEL
FERNANDEZ HERRERO, ELIA
VALCARCEL VALCARCEL, XOSE LOIS
BARREIRO SUAREZ, MANUEL



llustre Colexio de Avogados B
de Santiago de Compostela -

Servizo de Mediacion ICAS

REXISTRO DE MEDIADORES

Data da alta Num. Colexiado Apelidos , Nome
15/05/2017 1000 VIVERO VIZOSO, MARIA DEL MAR
22/02/2024 2567 CARAMES GONZALEZ, SILVIA



